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Herzog Global TTCP Spring 5785 Semester Schedule 
 
Courses: 
 

 David: From Shepherd to Monarch – Triumphs and Trials with Dr. Yael Zeigler (Semester 2 of 2) 
 Parshanut for Teachers with Rabbi Dr. Daniel Reifman 
 The Five Megillot with Rabbi Dr. Ari Silbermann 
 Teaching Ethics and Morals with Rabbi Dr. Eli Kohn 

Each full course is comprised of 14 lessons (11 asynchronous + 2 Zoom meetings + 1 live) with one lesson 
assignment weekly through self-study.  
 
Zoom lessons take place on Sundays at 8:00pm Israel time. 
 

Event Date Zoom Meeting / Note 
Week 1 Sunday March 9 Spring Semester Commences – First Week of Classes 
Week 2 Sunday March 16 Zoom 1: Teaching Ethics and Morals, Rabbi Dr. Eli Kohn 
Week 3 Sunday March 23  
Week 4 Sunday March 30 Zoom 1: The Five Megillot , Rabbi Dr. Ari Silbermann 
Week 5 Sunday April 6 Zoom 1: Parshanut for Teachers, Rabbi Dr. Daniel Reifman 
Pesach Break Sundays April 13-20 No Classes 
Week 6 Sunday April 27  
Week 7 Sunday May 4 Zoom 1: David From Shepherd to Monarch, Dr. Yael Zeigler 
Week 8 Sunday May 11  
Week 9 Sunday May 18 Zoom 2: The Five Megillot , Rabbi Dr. Ari Silbermann 
Week 10 Sunday May 25 Zoom 2: Parshanut for Teachers, Rabbi Dr. Daniel Reifman 
Erev Shavuot Sunday June 1 No Classes 
Week 11 Sunday June 8 Zoom 2: Teaching Ethics and Morals , Rabbi Dr. Eli Kohn 
Week 12 Sunday June 15  
Week 13 Sunday June 22 Zoom 2: David From Shepherd to Monarch, Dr. Yael Zeigler 
End of Semester Wednesday July 31 Final date for submission of assignments 

 

 

 


